Position Other Positions Held

District Manger

Project Manager

Membership Coordinator

Office Manager

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Special District

Dixon Resource Conservation
District

Dixon Resource Conservation
District

Dixon Resource Conservation
District

Dixon Resource Conservation
District

Dixon Resource Conservation
District

Dixon Resource Conservation
District

Dixon Resource Conservation
District

Dixon Resource Conservation
District

Dixon Resource Conservation
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$94,567

$51,085

$30,536

$30,104

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,514

$5,673

$5,056

$5,043

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



