Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Manger		Dixon Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$94,567	\$10,514
Project Manager		Dixon Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$51,085	\$5,673
Membership Coordinator		Dixon Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$30,536	\$5,056
Office Manager		Dixon Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$30,104	\$5,043
Director		Dixon Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Director		Dixon Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Director		Dixon Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Director		Dixon Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Director		Dixon Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$0	\$0